Acme Plastic Machinery Corp. of Florida - 18181 NE 31st Phone: 305-792-6121 - Email: frank @acmeplasticfl.com

Ct #2405
Miami FL 33160

FOREMOST 10 HP GRANULATOR 1969

Short Description

Brand: Foremost
Product Code: 199
Availability: 1
Call for Price: 305-792-6121

MODEL HD 1, MAN. IN OCT 1969, 10" x 10" THROAT

Description

MODEL HD 1, MAN. IN OCT 1969, 10" x 10" THROAT, 2 FLY KNIVE ON SOLID
ROTOR, 2 BED KNIVES, 5/16" SCREEEN HOLE OPENING, WIRED AT 230V

Specification
Granulators

Granulator | Horsepower
Granulator | Model
Granulator | Throat Size
Granulator | Year
Granulator | Fly Knives
Granulator | Bed Knives
Granulator | Screen Hole
Opening

Granulator | Voltage
Product Gallery

10HP
HD 1
10" x 10"
1969

2

2

5/16"

230V
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